Series VHK
5-8-2
How to Order
Flame resistant type
2VHK
2 R R L CVHK 04F 04F
R L02S 02S
ø404F
ø606F
ø808F
ø1010F
ø1212F
M5 x 0.8M5
R 01S
02S
03S
04S
2(A) port size
None
L
Nil
With L-bracket
Bracket
GrayNil
(Standard) Blue
2 port valve
3 port valve
Red
R
(Option)
2 port valve
3 port valve
1(P) nob color
No
C
Nil
Flame resistant cover
1 8
R 1 4
R 3 8
R 1 2
ø404F
ø606F
ø808F
ø1010F
ø1212F
M5 x 0.8M5
R 01S
02S
03S
04S
1 8
R 1 4
R 3 8
R 1 2
2 port valve2
3 port valve3
Valve model
Flame resistant type